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Project 1A: My Family Members

1. Chant ‘This is My Family’.    1-2 /      chants
A. Look at the pictures (   -   ). Chat, listen, say the chant and act it out.

This is my family.
This is my father.
This is my mother.
This is my brother.
This is my sister.
And this is me!

= Track ที่ 1 ของ CD เสียงที่แนบท�าย Teacher’s Book

= chants = บทพูดเข�าจังหวะใต�หัวข�อ chants ของ CD-ROM ภาพและเสียงที่แนบท�าย Student’s Book

A. Look at the pictures (   -   ). Chat, listen, say the chant and act it out.A. Look at the pictures (   -   ). Chat, listen, say the chant and act it out.1  A. Look at the pictures (   -   ). Chat, listen, say the chant and act it out.A. Look at the pictures (   -   ). Chat, listen, say the chant and act it out.5

1

That is nice!

That is fun!

We eat together.

We work together.

2

3

CD-ROM

CD-ROM

3

We play together.

4

5

That is nice!

That is fun too!

Draw your family members.

Cut it in half.

Colour each picture.  

And we smile 
at each other.

B. Check the meanings of these words:  eat ,  work ,  play ,  smile .     
C. Chat.  What does your family do together?
D. Do Activities 1-2 in your Activity Book.     3

2. Make and play ‘My Family Members’.
A. Make ‘My Family Members’. Do Worksheet 1.1.



4

B. Play the game. In pairs, find your family pairs. Put all cards face down.  
 Take turns to turn two cards face up.

C. Make a poster of your family members from the cards. Then draw a picture of 
 yourself. Put your work on the board. Vote for your friends.

3. Show your feelings about Project 1A. Do Activity 3 in your Activity Book 
 and say...

I’ve got a pair!  
This is my father.

Lucky you!

I like her mother.

But I like her father.

Now I can...
 say, “This is my father”  

 understand ‘We eat together’ 

or or
very well.         O.K.    but not so well.

I‛m around. I‛m around.
In the house. In the house.

I am here! I am here!
Zoom, zoom, zoom. 
Zoom, zoom, zoom. 

In the bedroom. In the bedroom.

Where are you? Where are you?
In the bathroom? In the bedroom?
In the kitchen? Tell me then. 

bathroom bedroom

kitchen

garden

living room

Where are you?
Where are you?

5

1. Sing ‘Where Are You?’.
A. Look at the pictures and the words (1-7). Listen, point and repeat.    4 /     games

B. Listen, sing and act out the song.    5-6 /     songs 
CD-ROM

CD-ROM

1  2

3

4

5

6

7

Project 1B: My Family Photo

grandpa

grandma



My mum is 
in _______.

Kaew. Where‛s everyone?

My dad is 
in _______.

My grandma 
is in ______.

My grandpa 
is in _____.

My brother
is in  ______.

 the bedroom

 the bathroom

 the kitchen

 the garden

 the living room

My sister is 
in _______.

a

b

c

d

e

1

2

3

5

4

6

6

B. Check your answers with the CD and repeat. Then act out the story. 
C. Do Activities 4 - 5 in your Activity Book.

2. Listen to ‘Where’s Everyone ?’.    7-8 /       stories
A. Match the activities (   -   ) to the places (   -   ).

CD-ROM

a e1  1  6  

My mum is 
in _______.

Kaew. Where‛s everyone?

My dad is 
in _______.

My grandma 
is in ______.

My grandpa 
is in _____.

My brother
is in  ______.

 the bedroom

 the bathroom

 the kitchen

 the garden

 the living room

My sister is 
in _______.

a

b

c

d

e

1

2

3

5

4

6

What‛s your brother doing?

What‛s your grandpa doing?

What‛s your dad doing?

What‛s your grandma doing?

What‛s your mum doing?

What‛s your sister doing?

________ is washing his hair.

__________ is sleeping.

__________ is reading.

_______ is watching TV.

___________ is cooking.

______ is looking at me!

a

c

e

b 

d 

f 

Kaew
1 6
aa ff

7

B. Match the sentences
 (   -   ) to the pictures
 (   -   ) on page 6.

3. Chant ‘What’s Your Brother Doing?’.    9-10 /      chants

A. Read and fill in the blanks. Listen, say the chant and act it out. 

CD-ROM



My brother is playing
with his toy train.

My dad is watering
the plants.

My sister is 
feeding the cat.

I am walking 
the dog.

What is he doing?

He is walking.
He is walking

the dog.

He is walking
the dog.

1

2

3

4

Oh! That‛s nice!

11

22
22

22

8

Do Activity 7 in your Activity Book.    12

4. Read ‘Family Activities’.    11 /      games

A. Match the sentences (   -   ) to the pictures (   -    ).  Check with the CD.    

5. Play ‘Mime the Action’. One group acts out an action the other groups 
 guess.

1  4  A. Match the sentences (   -   ) to the pictures (   -    ).  Check with the CD.A. Match the sentences (   -   ) to the pictures (   -    ).  Check with the CD.aA. Match the sentences (   -   ) to the pictures (   -    ).  Check with the CD.A. Match the sentences (   -   ) to the pictures (   -    ).  Check with the CD.d

b
a

c
d

CD-ROM

B. Do Activity 6 in your Activity Book.

Who is this?
Where is she?

Now I can...
sing ‘Where are You?‛
talk about family activities
play ‘Mime the Action‛

11

33

55

My brother is playing
with his toy train.

My dad is watering
the plants.

My sister is 
feeding the cat.

I am walking 
the dog.

What is he doing?

He is walking.
He is walking

the dog.

He is walking
the dog.

1

2

3

4

Oh! That‛s nice!

11

22
22

22

9

6. Make ‘My Family Photo’.

A. Draw one family member. B. Write about the picture.

C. Talk about the picture.  Answer your friends’ questions.

7. Show your feelings about Project 1B.  Do Activity 8 in your Activity Book 
 and say...

or or
very well.         O.K.    but not so well.

What’s she doing?

She’s in her bedroom.

She’s playing with her dolls.This is my sister.
22

44

66



2.There is one fan in the 
living room.

3.There are eight tables and 
ten chairs in my house.

1. There are four beds in my house.

4.There are six pictures on 
the wall.

5.There is love everywhere
in my house.

10

Project 1C: My Picture Dictionary

B. Listen, point to the pictures and repeat.    13 /    games

1. Chat.
A.  Look at the words in yellow below.  What do they mean?

CD-ROM

Every group thinks of 
one thing in your house. 

In our house,
there are two beds.

In our house, 
there are two beds 

and four chairs. 

In our house, there are 
two beds, four chairs and one table. 

11

22

33

44

The first group starts.

2.There is one fan in the 
living room.

3.There are eight tables and 
ten chairs in my house.

1. There are four beds in my house.

4.There are six pictures on 
the wall.

5.There is love everywhere
in my house.

11

2. Play ‘In Our House, There Are...’.

A. Get into groups of 3. Then play the game.

B. Do Activites 9-10 in your Activity Book. Then make ‘My Picture Dictionary’ in your 
 Activity Book.



12

Project 1D: Look at Me

1. Think back. Point and say the words that have the same vowel sound as ‘o’ 
 in ‘son’.    games

A.

B.

Now, point and say the words that have the same vowel sound as ‘o’ in ‘box’.

2. Read and match. Point and say.    games
CD-ROM

And what is your sister doing?

What is your brother doing?

They are in the living room.

He is playing with his toy train.

3. Do Activities 11-12 in your Activity Book.

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

CD-ROM

_______________ .

_________________.2

4

6

_______________ .
3

5

Where are your 
brother and sister?

1

She is watching TV.___________ .

13

4. IT Time. Look at the words on the keyboard. Listen and repeat. What are these 
 words in Thai?    14

5. Hooray! Put your work on the board. Vote for your friends.

6. Make ‘My English File’. Find a folder or a box. Copy your full name.

1 Screen

2 Keyboard
3 (,) Comma

4 (.) Full stop

5 (?) Question mark

6 (!) Exclamation mark

3 (,) Comma (?) Question mark

My name‛s
Toon.

1 2

1 2

I‛m Nalin.

Students of the MonthStudents of the Month My Family Photo

My Picture Dictionary
ผูมีจิตอาสา (Service-minded Girl)

ผูชางสังเกต (Observant Boy)


